1 OF 1 EFT NUMBER: 00042012

10/16/2025 008..101625 SJBC RELOCATION AND MITIGATION $7,442.60

GL#:10001130 - 57130 $7,442.60

11/18/2025 018 SJBC RELOCATION AND MITIGATION $6,000.00

GL#:10001130 - 57130 $6,000.00

16332 ST JAMES BAPTIST CHURCH 42012 11/26/2025 $13,442.60

$13,442.60
*Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Forty-two Dollars and 60 Cents*

ST JAMES BAPTIST CHURCH
PO BOX 21883
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC 29925-0000

16332 42012 11/26/2025

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

Beaufort County Finance
Post Office Drawer 1228
Beaufort, South Carolina 29901-1228
(843) 255-2290

ST JAMES BAPTIST CHURCH

[...]

1 OF 1 EFT NUMBER: 00042012

10/16/2025 008..101625 SJBC RELOCATION AND MITIGATION $7,442.60

GL#:10001130 - 57130 $7,442.60

11/18/2025 018 SJBC RELOCATION AND MITIGATION $6,000.00

GL#:10001130 - 57130 $6,000.00

16332 ST JAMES BAPTIST CHURCH 42012 11/26/2025 $13,442.60

$13,442.60
*Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Forty-two Dollars and 60 Cents*

ST JAMES BAPTIST CHURCH
PO BOX 21883
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC 29925-0000

16332 42012 11/26/2025

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

Beaufort County Finance
Post Office Drawer 1228
Beaufort, South Carolina 29901-1228
(843) 255-2290

ST JAMES BAPTIST CHURCH